Poos T S e - — e »u—*ﬂ_a::::.h:z_:_wi.:r:.;:; i _w . ]
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA T o | Vot 1812 rAi‘r372 g

i
!
l COUXNTY OF GREENVILLE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, the Stepheon Arvil Evans and Josephine C. Evans

1 considerstion of Twenty—-Six Thousand, Five Hundred Sixtg—Seven and 88/100 Dollars, '
and assumption of mortgage indebtedness set out below, I
the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, have granted, barganmed, «oM, and released, snd by these presents do yrant, bargein, sell
! and release unto . . . ?
J. E. Chambers, his heirs and assigns forever: .
’ <
i All those pieces, parcels or lots of land in Gantt Township, Greenville B
? County, State of South Carolina, being shown and designated as Lots No. L)
| 5 and 6 on a plat entitled "Property of W. H. Moore" dated December, oy
! 1955, and being recorded in the R. M. C. Office for Greenville County '
’ in plat Book KK, at page 47, which plat is craved for a metes and : | A
} bounds description. !

This is the same property conveyed to the grantors herein by deeds
recorded in the R. M. C. Office for Greenville Couniy in Deed Book 833,

at page 631 and in Deed Book 906, at page 489.

o ———

‘) As part of the consideration of this conveyance the grantee assumes and

agrees to pay that certain mortgage given to Security Federal Savings

and Loan Association which is of record in the R. M. ¢. Office for

: Greenville Ccounty in Mortgage Book //75 , at page 277, having a

j present balance of $13,432.12. ' .

amee ‘“'“.?r""

! _
H
{ .
} together with all and singular the rights, members, hereditaments and appurtenances o said premises belonging or in any wise jncident or ap-
; pertaining; to have and to hald all and singular the premises before mentioned unto the granteels), and the grantee’s(s’) heirs or successors and
: assigns, forever. Anl, the grantorls) doles) herel:(?' bind the grantor’s) and the grantor's’s’) heirs or successors, executors and administrators
to warrant ard forever defend all and singular said premises unto the grantee(s) and the grantee’s(s’) heirs or successors and against every per- .
: son whomsoever lawfully claiming or to claim the same or any part thereof. S
! WITNESS the grantor's's) hand’s) and seals) this 24th day of December . 1974. ' :
| A7 poheert Mpecld 2
i SIGNED, sea’ed and delivered in the presence of: A Legoleayl Al pnree . ¢ g SEAL) _ i 3
i T« steph/é‘on Arvil Evans : i
% “ﬁéigﬁh o - = —/‘ o {SEAL)
; ; ‘ffcﬂf{;'-"* C . ety (SEAL)
3 = - osephine C. Evans :
H ’ {SEAL) :
H :?r
! STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA PROBATE ‘
t COUNTY OFf Greenville i
] Personally appeared the undersigned witness and made cath that (sthe saw the within pamed :
_ grantor(s) sign, seal and as the grantor’sls’) act and decd, deliver the within written deed and that (sthe, with the other witness subscribed 1
¢ above, witnessed execydon thereof. : :
SWORN t7 .24th  dayof December 19-74— - P . i
Y/ L, sEaLy . S - 2 /f‘»’fv{»/»/’-rg' i
‘ Notary Public for South Carolina. — / I ) ‘ :
My commission expires—. < A 2/ y f? (/
STATE OF SOUTH CAROIINA } RENUNCIATION OF DOWER ]

COUNTY OF Greenville
1, the undersigned Notary Public, do hereby certify unto all whom it may concern, that the

undersigned wife {wives) of the above named grantor(s) respectively, did this day appear before me, and each, upon being privately and
separately examined by me, did declare that she does freely, voluntarily, and without any compulsion, dread or fear of any person whomso-
ever, renouncee, release and forever relinquish unto the gran'ee(s) and the grantée’s(s’) heirs or successors and assigns, all her interest and es-
tate, and all her right and elaim of dower of, in and to all singular the premisés within mentioned and released. l

GIVEN under my . T e )/ .
Ig 74 . l"’ 15.7;2(4“%{'1 =7 \‘—/ ‘ QV{’ /(:_2 Al

d se 1:5
24th day ¢ er
//:[ s // ~ Josephine C. Evans
; Jaé < b USEALY .

[ 4328 Rv-21

i . _
. Notary Public for South Carolina. e .
My commission expires < / 2/ / S t/ 5;—— «
/ 4 . 12:01 P 1 ' | l31 i
RECORDED this dayof_ _DEC 20 1974 19, . 4. 12301 Pe 0 T »

h 3
:
A
¥
'
¥
! ';!;
o

l___ B . B s S DT e e T e S S T T C & | G e s —



